
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ceira Abbott - (1223103) - Devonport RSA - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.82 306 F 09/06/19 Devon County Developments 2019 Plymouth Devonport 3

1:23.95 305 F 17/06/18 Devon County Development Gala 2018 Plymouth Devizes 3

1:23.95 305 F 17/06/18 Devon County Developments 2019 Plymouth Devizes 3

1:24.59 298 H 05/10/19 City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019 Plymouth Devonport 3

1:25.10 292 F 01/12/19 The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier Plymouth  3

1:25.86 285 H 06/10/18 City of Plymouth Gala 2018 Plymouth Life Centre  3

1:26.60 277 F 26/10/19 Dawlish Firecracker 2019 Plymouth  3

1:26.93 274 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:27.12 272 F 03/11/18 Dawlish Level 3 Firecracker Plymouth Devonport 3

1:27.32 271 F 09/03/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS Plymouth Devonport 4

1:27.35 270 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Devonport 3

1:28.05 264 H 30/09/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth  3

1:29.10 255 F 25/11/18 Plymouth Network Time Trial 2018 Plymouth Devonport 4

1:29.68 250 H 02/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Devonport 2

1:30.96 239 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Devonport 3

1:31.16 238 F 18/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:32.80 225 F 12/11/17 Plymouth Network Time Trial 2017 Plymouth Devonport 4

1:35.94 204 F 01/10/16 The Plymouth Leander Junior Splash 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

1:37.60 194 F 16/10/16 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:44.35 158 F 02/04/16 The Plymouth Leander Easter Splash 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

1:53.62 123 F 19/12/15 The Plymouth Leander Christmas Sprint Open 2015 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:53.86 122 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:57.49 111 F 07/06/15 Devon County Development Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

2:14.95 73 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:25.10 292 F 01/12/19 The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier Plymouth  3

1:26.60 277 F 26/10/19 Dawlish Firecracker 2019 Plymouth  3

1:24.59 298 H 05/10/19 City of Plymouth SE Annual Swim Meet 2019 Plymouth Devonport 3

1:23.82 306 F 09/06/19 Devon County Developments 2019 Plymouth Devonport 3

1:27.35 270 F 13/04/19 Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties Spring Open Plymouth Devonport 3

1:27.32 271 F 09/03/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS Plymouth Devonport 4

1:29.10 255 F 25/11/18 Plymouth Network Time Trial 2018 Plymouth Devonport 4

1:27.12 272 F 03/11/18 Dawlish Level 3 Firecracker Plymouth Devonport 3

1:25.86 285 H 06/10/18 City of Plymouth Gala 2018 Plymouth Life Centre  3

1:23.95 305 F 17/06/18 Devon County Development Gala 2018 Plymouth Devizes 3

1:23.95 305 F 17/06/18 Devon County Developments 2019 Plymouth Devizes 3

1:30.96 239 F 24/03/18 Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Devonport 3

1:29.68 250 H 02/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Devonport 2

1:32.80 225 F 12/11/17 Plymouth Network Time Trial 2017 Plymouth Devonport 4

1:28.05 264 H 30/09/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth  3

1:26.93 274 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:31.16 238 F 18/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:37.60 194 F 16/10/16 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:35.94 204 F 01/10/16 The Plymouth Leander Junior Splash 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

1:44.35 158 F 02/04/16 The Plymouth Leander Easter Splash 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 4

1:53.62 123 F 19/12/15 The Plymouth Leander Christmas Sprint Open 2015 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:53.86 122 F 24/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:57.49 111 F 07/06/15 Devon County Development Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

2:14.95 73 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 3
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